Florida Department of State
Division of Elections

Campaign Contributions

2014 General Election
Barbara Watson (DEM)
State Representative

About the Campaign Finance Data Base

Amount

Contributor Name
Occupation

Address

Typ InKind Desc

Rpt Yr Rpt Type Date

City State Zip

2014 M3 0370372014
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

2014 M3 03/10/2014

300 MAITLAND, FL 32751
2014 M3 0371972014
CHAROLETTE, NC 28202

2014 M3 03/20/2014
HALLENDALE, FL 33009

2014 M3 0372172014

309 NEW CITY, NY 109
2014 M3 0372472014
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578

2014 M3 03/24/2014
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

2014 M3 0372472014
MIAMI, FL 33169

2014 M3 03/25/2014

NEW CITY, NY 10956

2014 M3 03/25/2014

NEW CITY, NY 10956

2014 M3 0372772014

407 MIAMI, FL 33132
2014 M3 0373172014
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311

12 Contribution(s) Selected

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
56
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

7,500.00

FLORIDA JUSTICE
GOVERNMENT CHE
AKERMAN, LLP
CONSTRUCTION

DUKE ENERGY CORPORATION
ELECTIC COMPANY CHE
GULFSTREAM PARK RACING ASSOCIA
CASINO CHE
GULF SHORE REHAB & NURSING CEN
REHAB CENTER
FLORIDA RV PAC
PAC CHE
COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE POLITICA
HEALTH CARE PAC CHE
SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONA
UNITED FOR QUALITY C CHE
WILLISTON REHAB & NURSING CENT
REHAB CENTER CHE
WOODRIDGE REHAB & NURING CENTE
REHAB CENTER CHE
MARITIME LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE
ENVIRONMENTAL
FLORIDA CUPAC

PUBLIC AFFAIRS PAC CHE

Query the Campaign Finance Data Base

SOTUH MONROE STREET

NORTH KELLER ROAD SUITE
CHE
550 SOUTH TYSON STREET

901 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY

368 NEW HEMPTSTEAD ROAD #

CHE
10510 GIBSONTON DR.
307 W. PARK AVE.
18441 NW 2ND AVE # 502
368 NEW HEMPSTEAD ROAD# 309
368 NEW HEMPSTEAD RAD # 309
1009 N AMERICA WAY SUITE

PAC CHE
3692 COOLIDGE COURT


http://election.dos.state.fl.us/campfin/cfindb.shtml
http://election.dos.state.fl.us/campfin/cfindb.shtml

